Pro_name or PS_TITLE/SICK FRANKLIN
PS_SLOGAN/SICK FRANKLIN REGULAR, 18PT, LINE SPACING 17PT,
PS_Subtitle/SICK Franklin Medium, 12pt, SICK-Grey
microScan3
THE NEW GENERATION OF SAFETY LASER SCANNERS
Safety laser scanners
P
R

1 9
Safety laSer ScannerS microScan3 core
Ordering information
Items supplied microScan3 core:
• Safety laser scanner with system plug
• Cover plate (for microScan3 Core – EtherNet/IPtM and microScan3 Core – PROFINET)
• Safety instruction
• Mounting instructions
• Operating instructions for download g www.sick.com/microScan3_core
• Safety Designer (configuration and diagnostic software) for download g www.sick.com/safety_designer
Variant Integration in the control system Protective field range Type Part no.
microScan3 core I/O Local inputs and outputs (I/O)
4 m MIcS3-aaaZ40aZ1P01 1075842
5.5 m MICS3-AAAZ55AZ1P01 1075843
microScan3 core I/O aIDa Local inputs and outputs (I/O)
4 m MIcS3-aaaZ40BZ1P01 1083078
5.5 m MICS3-AAAZ55BZ1P01 1083079
microScan3 core – ethernet/IP™ cIP Safety™ over ethernet/IP™
4 m MIcS3-aBaZ40IZ1P01 1082015
5.5 m MICS3-ABAZ55IZ1P01 1082016
microScan3 core – PrOfInet PrOfInet PrOfIsafe
4 m MIcS3-acaZ40PZ1P01 1083012
5.5 m MICS3-ACAZ55PZ1P01 1083010
Dimensional drawing
microScan3 core I/O
1
2